
Place Rider's Name ERABC Member # Horse's Name Ride Time

1 Joy Dundas Driftwoods Talena 4:51:00

2 Desiree Mckenzie 166 Cinnamon Sorbet 5:04:00

3 Elisa Maracchi 2010 Wildwood Regazzo 5:07:00 BC

4 Cambria Volonte Khan You Dance 5:11:00

5 Vannet McKenzie 1456 Aura Zadira 5:13:00

6 Jenn Stack 1502 FV Zi'Auro 5:13:01

7 Nicola Freebairn 1443 Star 5:18:00

8 Brenda Embree 1474 Espirito 5:23:00

9 Nicola Maughn 1385 Fabulous Empression 5:24:00

10 Mike Day 1392 Lynna 5:51:00

11 Corinne Ross 1487 Teaka 5:52:00

12 Heide Krause 1642 Ravenwood Sunfire completion

Laszlo Klementis Zorros Titan LA

1 Tara MacLeod 315 Zorros Midnight Magic 6:20:31 BC

2 Shae Spiker Zorros Ironhorse 6:20:39

3 Christy Janzen JV Brooklyn Bey 7:06:00

4 Jaylene Janzen Canadian Jaylene 7:06:01

5 Ginger Langan 1391 Driftwoods Tatiana 7:14:00

6 Aryanna Langan 1460 Driftwoods Bucky 7:14:01 Jnr

7 Saphyra Langan 1461 Bint Helwa WA BB 7:14:02 jnr

8 Garry Ford 106 JV Diamond Rio 7:38:04

9 Jennifer Szezepaniak 1319 JV Cowboy Blues 7:38:01

10 Shari Macfarlane 126 Kiss Me Romeo 8:18:00

11 Robert Mulligan Kharmicheal LK 9:07:00

12 Katrin Levermann 1265 Double Exposure PW 9:07:01

Ariel Macleod 336 Zorros Black Pearl LA

Grant Balmer 206 Shaman RO-LA

Heidi Telstad JV Jamison LA

Stephani Richter The Flag is UP LA

50 Mile Endurance

Titanium Run Pioneer

30 mile Limited Distance



Place Rider's Name ERABC Member # Horse's Name Ride Time

1 Saphyra Langan 1461 Driftwoods Jassirah 5:23:04 jnr

2 Ariel Macleod 336 Zorros Calypso 5:23:06 BC

3 Ginger Langan 1391 Driftwoods Tatiana 5:23:43

4 Aryanna Langan 1460 Driftwoods Bucky 5:24:30 jnr

5 Jenn Stack 1502 Dixie 5:49:00

6 Katya Levermann Kharmicheal LK 6:02:00

7 Katrin Levermann 1265 Double Exposure PW 6:03:00

1 Jaylene Janzen Canadian Jaylene 8:56:26

2 Christy Janzen JV Brooklyn Bey 8:56:32 BC

3 Shari Macfarlane 126 Kiss Me Romeo 10:20:00

4 Shae Spiker Zorros Ironhorse LA

5 Jennifer Szezepaniak 1319 JV Cowboy Blues LA

Titanium Run Pioneer

35 Mile Limited Distance

55 Mile Endurance



Place Rider's Name ERABC Member # Horse's Name Ride Time

1 Elisa Maracchi 2010 Wildwood Regazzo 4:30:00

2 Jenn Stack 1502 FV Zi'Auro 4:40:00

3 Nicola Freebairn 1443 Star 4:45:00

4 Mike Day 1392 Lynna 4:58:30

5 Nicola Maughn 1385 FV Kellrabba 4:58:49 BC

6 Shae Spiker Zorros Calypso 5:23:00

7 Saphyra Langan 1461 Bint Helwa WA BB 5:25:00 jnr

8 Heide Krause 1642 Ravenwood Sunfire 5:58:00

Aryanna Langan 1460 Driftwoods Bucky SF LA jnr

Ariel Macleod 336 GWTW Moonlight Drift RO

1 Christy Janzen JV Brooklyn Bey 8:10:14

2 Jaylene Janzen Canadian Jaylene 8:10:16 BC

3 Shari Macfarlane 126 Kiss Me Romeo 9:57:00

Titanium Run Pioneer

30 Mile Limited Distance

50 Mile Endurance


